

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.511 OF 2012.**

***Kersi Jimmy Engineer vs. The Trustees of Parsi Panchayat Funds
and Properties & ors.***

***Office Notes, Office Memoranda Of Court's Or Judge's Orders
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
directions and Registrar's Orders***

***Mr. Rajendra Bhagattjee, advocate for the applicant.
Mr. Manek Kalayaniwalla i/b.M/s. Mulla & Mulla, C. B.
& Caroe, advocates for respondent Nos. 1 to 8.***

CORAM : RANJIT MORE, J.

DATED : 13th July, 2012.

P.C.:

At the request of learned counsel for the respondents, stand over to 25th July, 2012.

2. Till then, interim order to continue.

(RANJIT MORE, J.)