

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 511 OF 2012

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions & Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's orders.
--	----------------------------

Mr. Rajendra Bhagattjee for the Applicant.

Mr. Manek Kalayaniwalla i/b Mulla & Mulla & CBC for Respondent No. 1 to 8.

Coram : RANJIT MORE, J.

Date : **August 13, 2012.**

P. C. :

1. Heard. Arguable points are raised.

Hence, **Rule.**

2. Rule on interim relief returnable after six weeks. In the meanwhile, there shall be ad-interim relief in terms of prayer clause (b).

3. Civil Application Nos. 586 of 2012 and 633 of 2012 to be heard alongwith main CRA.

(RANJIT MORE, J.)